Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

01.03. - 19.04.
€7.240

24.05.-07.06.
€9.450

05.07.-26.07.
€11.060

27.09.-27.12.
€10.450

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Bali 4.6 OPEN SPACE ANAFI

101199

Catamaran

Bali 4.6 OPEN SPACE ANAFI
Greece / Lavrion

2024

7 (7 (4 double + 1 with bunk beds + 1
skippers + 1 hostess))

€4.500,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Chart plotter: Chart plotter,

Cockpit speakers: Speakers in cockpit,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

Electric toilet: Electric toilet,

Electric winches: Electric winch,

General: A/C 7units, Anchor, Barbeque and 1 Gas bottle,
Cooking equipment, Deck shower, Dishwasher machine,
Fans in cabins and salon, Folding gangway, Full safety
equipment, Gas oven, hard top bimini led lights, Hydraulic
Gangway, Radio VHF, Sprayhood, Swimming platform, USB
sockets, Water maker,

Generator: Low noise Power generator,

Inverter: Inverter 220V,

Outside Steering Position: Chart plotter in cockpit,
Radio-CD player: Radio AM/FM + CD,

Refrigerator: Fridge,

Solar panel: Solar panels,

Price per week / Season 2025

19.04.-17.05. 17.05. - 24.05.
€8.700 €9.230
07.06. - 14.06. 14.06. - 05.07.
€9.700 €10.900
26.07.-23.08. 23.08.-13.09. 13.09. - 27.09.
€12.500 €13.500 €13.120
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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